



160 Sin Ming Drive #03-09
 Sin Ming AutoCity 575722
 Licence: 53419041C
 Tel: +6597107373 ✓
 Fax: +65 64533790
 Email: keeyongauto@gmail.com
 Website: https://www.keeyongauto.com.sg

ESTIMATE #2020437

Issue Date: 06/12/2020

PREPARED FOR:
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE
 3 ANSON ROAD #15-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER
 Singapore 079909
 Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com
 Claim No: DMPCNA00125642002

Not Authorized
11 Lyr B
Resuming After Paint

Keneth (Ckk)
98910663

6 days

VEHICLE: Vehicle Owner: NAI YIH SHYONG
 Excess: S\$750.00
 Reg No: SKB2771B
 Chassis: WDD2040482A411271
 Model: Mercedes-Benz C200 CGI
 Year: 2010
 Odometer: 174,773 Kms

Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	
BUMPER FRONT A 204 885 00 01	<i>Bul/eng</i> 1.0	S\$1,045.900	S\$1,045.90	✓
LICENSE PLATE HOLDER A 204 817 27 78	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$79.900	S\$79.90	✓
TRIM STRIP LHS A 204 885 37 21	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$55.400	S\$55.40	✓
TRIM STRIP RHS A 204 885 38 21	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$55.400	S\$55.40	✓
VENTILATION GRILLE A 204 885 08 53	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$51.600	S\$51.60	X
ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS PARKING AID	1.0	S\$108.200	S\$108.20	?
DISTANCE PARKING SENSOR	<i>1</i> 1.0	S\$166.100	S\$996.60	+
DECOUPLING RING	<i>RL</i> 6.0	S\$4.900	S\$29.40	✓
BASIC CARRIER FOR BUMPER TRIM	1.0	S\$60.200	S\$60.20	?
BUMPER BEAM	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$178.420	S\$178.42	✓
IMPACT FOAM ABSORBER	1.0	S\$110.700	S\$110.70	?
AIR CON COOLING PIPE	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$172.300	S\$172.30	X
BONNET HOOD	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$1,107.450	S\$1,107.45	✓
BONNET SPRING	<i>RL</i> 2.0	S\$9.800	S\$19.60	✓
SAFETY HOOK A 204 880 00 64	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$40.600	S\$40.60	✓
HOOD LOCK	2.0	S\$33.000	S\$66.00	?
ENGINE HOOD RELEASE CABLE	1.0	S\$48.000	S\$48.00	?
HINGE LHS A 204 880 07 28	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$67.670	S\$67.67	X
HINGE RHS A 204 880 08 28	<i>RL</i> 1.0	S\$67.670	S\$67.67	X

MERCEDES EMBLEM	<i>me</i>	1.0	S\$47.000	S\$47.00	✓
STRUT RHS A 204 620 02 85	<i>Sm</i>	1.0	S\$18.000	S\$18.00	X
STRUT LHS A 204 620 01 85	<i>Sm</i>	1.0	S\$18.000	S\$18.00	X
ABSORBER LHS A 204 620 11 95	<i>Sm</i>	1.0	S\$154.000	S\$154.00	X
ABSORBER RHS A 204 620 11 95	<i>Sm</i>	1.0	S\$154.000	S\$154.00	X
BRACKET A 204 898 00 32		1.0	S\$46.000	S\$46.00	?
HEADLAMP UNIT LHS AND RHS	<i>mgc M</i>	2.0	S\$516.810	S\$1,033.62	✓
LEFT HEADLAMP FRAME A 204 620 09 91	<i>Bu</i>	1.0	S\$136.000	S\$136.00	✓
RIGHT HEADLAMP FRAME A 204 620 10 91		1.0	S\$136.000	S\$136.00	?
AIR CON CONDENSOR	<i>Pu</i>	1.0	S\$468.000	S\$468.00	✓
BLOWER FAN		1.0	S\$603.000	S\$603.00	?
FAN SHROUD A 204 500 01 55		1.0	S\$71.000	S\$71.00	?
AIR DUCT A 204 505 05 30		1.0	S\$35.000	S\$35.00	?
AIR BAFFLE A 204 505 34 30		1.0	S\$99.000	S\$99.00	?
BUMPER UNDERCOVER	<i>Sm</i>	1.0	S\$116.890	S\$116.89	✓
AIR INTAKE HOSE	<i>Sm</i>	1.0	S\$215.330	S\$215.33	X
RAIDATOR GRILLE	<i>mit</i>	1.0	S\$369.150	S\$369.15	✓
LICENSE PLATE AND HOLDER	<i>mrj</i>	1.0	S\$50.000	S\$50.00	✓ <i>55m</i>
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT CAMBER/CUSTER	<i>nn</i>	1.0	S\$140.000	S\$140.00	X
REMOVE/INSTALL EXTERIOR BODY PANEL - FRONT BUMPER AND OTHER COMPONENTS - FRONT BONNET AND OTHER COMPONENTS - HEADLAMP UNIT - FRONT DEFORCEMENT AND OTHER COMPONENTS - PANEL REPAIR OF FRONT LHS AND RHS FENDER		1.0	S\$3,800.000	S\$3,800.00	700l
SPRAY PAINT OF ALL AFFECTED BODYWORK - FRONT BUMPER - BONNET HOOD - FRONT LHS AND RHS FENDER		1.0	S\$1,800.000	S\$1,800.00	1000l
REESET AND CLEAR ALL FAULTS - CHECKING OF ALL ELECTRONIC WIRING		1.0	S\$480.000	S\$480.00	?
- REMOVE/INSTALL HVAC COMPONENT TO REPLACE - RECOVERY, VACUUM AND RECHARGE OF REFRIGERANT GAS R134A		1.0	S\$600.000	S\$600.00	100l

Subtotal	S\$14,951.00
GST	S\$0.00
Total	S\$14,951.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: